
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KARMA	KLOTH	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $169.75
2025-03-06 DOLLAR	TREE txn_gnHrYWl -$1.33 $168.42
2025-03-06 TARGET	T-2254 txn_MNHePOk -$33.39 $135.03
2025-03-12 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_EyHYpmR $33.68 $168.71
2025-03-12 Donation	from	Andrea	Hill-Meininger txn_V0HZ0Zo $10.00 $178.71
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Dena	Bostwick txn_R2HaQVx $2.00 $180.71
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Krishna txn_d7Hr72z $27.00 $207.71
2025-03-15 IMPRINT.COM txn_p5H6mo2 -$30.70 $177.01
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_wNH2yVG -$5.09 $171.92
2025-03-18 Fiverr txn_p5H6mqL -$45.20 $126.72
2025-03-31 DEPOP	DEPOP txn_78Hyo9W $5.53 $132.25

WITHDRAWN:	$115.71.	DEPOSITED:	$78.21. $132.25

Karma	Kloth	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Karma	Kloth's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


